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Speaker outreach

Following contacted for reasons of scaring up more OpenBSD content (peter)

“Florian Obser” florian@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Claudio Jeker” cjeker@diehard.n-r-g.com mail 2025-01-22
“Sebastien Marie” semarie@kapouay.eu.org mail 2025-01-22
“Alexander Bluhm” bluhm@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Vitaliy Makkoveev” mvs@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Theo Buehler” tb@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Bjorn Ketelaars” bket@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Stuart Henderson” stu@spacehopper.org mail 2025-01-22
“Kirill A. Korinsky” kirill@korins.ky mail 2025-01-22
“Scott Cheloha” scottcheloha@gmail.com mail 2025-01-22
“Martin Pieuchot” mpi@grenadille.net mail 2025-01-22
“Patrick Marchand” mail@patrickmarchand.com mail 2025-01-22
“Rafael Sadowski” rsadowski@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Theo de Raadt” deraadt@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Dave Voutila” dave@sisu.io mail 2025-01-22
“Andrew Fresh” andrew@afresh1.com mail 2025-01-22
“Bob Beck” beck@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22
“Rob Keizer” robert@keizer.ca mail 2025-01-22
“Hans-Jörg Höxer” Hans-Joerg_Hoexer@genua.de mail 2025-01-22
“Marc Espie” espie@nerim.net mail 2025-01-22
“Ingo Schwarze” schwarze@openbsd.org mail 2025-01-22

```
Subject: Would you be interested in submitting a talk or tutorial for BSDCan 2025?

Hi,

I won't take up more of your time than necessary I hope.

As you may be aware, BSDCan 2025 is planned for mid June (Jun 11 - 14).

The submission period runs until February 12 inclusive, and we in the program committee would very
much like to see more OpenBSD submissions.

Would you be interested in submitting a proposal?

The call for papers page is at https://www.bsdcan.org/2025/papers.html with what I hope is good
information and, significantly, a link to the submission system.

If you have any questions or concerns, please let me know and I will do my best to answer and advise.

I hope to hear back from you and to see you in Ottawa in June!

All the best,
Peter

https://www.bsdcan.org/2025/papers.html


Last update: 2025-01-22 20:17 committee_outreach https://wiki.bsdcan.org/doku.php?id=committee_outreach

https://wiki.bsdcan.org/ Printed on 2025-03-31 04:00

PS If you become aware there are relevant people I have for one reason or other not poked about
submitting and you feel should be reminded of that possibility, please feel free to forward this!
```
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